
Stony Brook Pediatrics Elective Rotations and Contact Information 

Contact the rotation director 1-2 weeks prior to the start of your elective unless otherwise specified in their specific instructions. 

Rotation Rotation Director Email Specific Instructions from 
Rotation Director 

Advocacy Dr. Geri Galotti geri.galotti@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Allergy/Immunolo
gy 

Dr. Susan Schuval susan.schuval@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Anesthesiology Dr. Joy Schabel & Sharri Fassberger 
(coordinator) 

sharri.fassberger@stonybrookmedicine.edu ;  
joy.schabel@stonybrookmedicine.edu 

  

Backup/Academic 
Block 

Dr. Stuart Holzer stuart.holzer@stonybrookmedicine.edu Email when your rotation starts 

Breastfeed Dr. Candice Foy candice.foy@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Cardiology Dr. Ken Bayle ken-michael.bayle@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Child Psych Dr. Samuel Gartner samuel.gartner@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Community Dr.Gillian Hopgood gillian.hogood@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Dermatology Dr. Robert Hayman 
Coordinator Blair Bohnhorst 

blair.bohnhorst@stonybrookmedicine.edu Email two weeks prior to your 
rotation 

ED-elective Dr. Carl Kaplan carl.kaplan@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

EBM Dr. Rachel Boykan rachel.boykan@stonybrookmedicine.edu  

Endocrinology Dr. Diana Kaplan Diana.kaplan@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Gastroenterology Third year GI Fellow and Dr. Anupama 
Chawla 

anupama.chawla@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Genetics Dr. Patricia Galvin-Parton patricia.galvin-parton@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Hematology/Oncol
ogy 

Dr. Devina Prakash devina.prakash@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Hospital Medicine TBD maribeth.chitkara@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Infectious Diseases Dr. Andrew Handel andrew.handel@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Nephrology Dr. Katarina Supe-Markovina katarina.supe-markovina@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Neurology Dr. Jill Miller-Horn jill.miller-horn@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

NICU-elective Dr. Shanthy Sridhar and Dr. Jennifer 
Pynn 

shanthy.sridhar@stonybrookmedicine.edu ; 
jennifer.pynn@stonybrookmedicine.edu 

  

Palliative Care Dr. Grace Ker grace.ker@stonybrookmedicine.edu   
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                                                      Stony Brook Pediatrics Elective Rotations and Contact Information 
Patient 
Safety/Quality 
Improvement 

Dr. Candice Foy and Dr. Randi Trope candice.foy@stonybrookmedicine.edu ; 
randi.trope@stonybrookmedicine.edu 

  

PICU-E Dr. Erin Hulfish erin.hulfish@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Point of Care 
Ultrasound 

Dr. Carl Kaplan and Dr. Linda Solomon carl.kaplan@stonybrookmedicine.edu 
linda.solomon@stonybrookmedicine.edu 

  

Pulmonology Dr. Mathew Ednick mathew.ednick@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Radiology Dr. Johanna Monsalve johanna.monsalvevillamizar@stonybrookmedicine.edu Email the week prior to your 
rotation 

Research  Dr. Rachel Boykan & Dr. Randi Trope rachel.boykan@stonybrookmedicine.edu 
randi.trope@stonybrookmedicine.edu 

  

Rheumatology Dr. Julie Cherian julie.cherian@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Sports Medicine Dr. Brian Cruickshank brian.cruickshank@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Surgery Dr. Kenneth Gow kenneth.gow@stonybrookmedicine.edu  

Teaching Resident Dr. Rachel Boykan rachel.boykan@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Telehealth Dr. Erin Hulfish erin.hulfish@stonybrookmedicine.edu   

Transgender 
Medicine 

Dr. Diana Kaplan diana.kaplan@stonybrookmedicine.edu  

Well-Being Dr. Susan Walker and Dr. Josette 
Bianchi-Hayes 

susan.walker@stonybrookmedicine.edu ;  
josette.bianchi-hayes@stonybrookmedicine.edu 
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